BVBA POMAC-LUB-SERVICES SPRL  Korte Bruggestraat 28  B-8970 Poperinge
Tel. 057/33 48 36 – Fax 057/33 61 27 info@pomac.be – internet: www.pomac.be
U:\Algemeen\TECHINFO PDF\OLIEDRUPPELAARS\D-018-1-Ed-ml.DOC D-018-1-Ed
OIL BRUSHES FOR CENTRAL LUBCRICATION
AND OIL DRIPPERS
BVBA POMAC-LUB-SERVICES SPRL  Korte Bruggestraat 28  B-8970 Poperinge
Tel. 057/33 48 36 – Fax 057/33 61 27 info@pomac.be – internet: www.pomac.be
Subject to modification
U:\Algemeen\TECHINFO PDF\OLIEDRUPPELAARS\D-018-2-Ed-ml.doc D-018-2-Ed
OILBRUSHES
TYPE SPR
Socket of brass or aluminum, perlon bristles up to approx. 70 °C, for higher temperature steel bristles
are being used. The corrugated brush bristles maintain the lubricant in the brush, preventing the
lubricant from dripping.
Type A B C Presentation
D.SPR.0065PE 6.5 50 65 perlon
D.SPR.0065ST 6.5 50 65 V2 A-Stahl
D.SPR.0160PE 16 30 53 Perlon
D.SPR.0160ST 16 30 53 V2 A-Stahl
D.SPR.0250BR 25 45 70  Bronze
D.SPR.0250PE 25 45 70  Perlon
D.SPR.0250ST 25 45 70 V2 A-Stahl
D.SPR.0300PE 30 45 70 perlon
D.SPR.0300ST 30 45 70 V2 A-Stahl
TYPE SPF
Socket of aluminium. Perlon bristles up to approx. 70 °C, for higher temperature steel bristles are
being used. UNI SPF oil brushes are flat brushes that can be combined in various widths. Use one
drip feed lubricator for each connection to ensure a uniform oil film. For the lubrication of surfaces,